APPENDIX A – OLAO-OA Contact List
	Office of Acquisition Division Director
	Phone
	E-mail
	Location

	Wilkerson, Darnese - Director
	301-402-3066
	darnese.wilkerson@nih.gov
	6011/529H

	VACANT – Deputy Director
	TBD
	TBD
	6011/529G

	[bookmark: _Hlk40196792]R&D Branch

	[bookmark: _Hlk40196861]Louis Kuta - Chief
	301-592-5782
	Louis.kuta@nih.gov
	6011/505A

	IT Team

	Donald Wilson
	301-435-3886
	Donald.wilson@nih.gov
	6011/629B

	NIH Station Support Branch

	Sweeney, Danielle (Team 1) - Chief
	301-402-3065
	sweeneyd@mail.nih.gov
	6011/529R

	Worsham, Zedekiah J. (Team 2) – Chief
	301-402-3407
	worshamz@od.nih.gov
	6011/529J

	Simplified Operations Branch

	VACANT – Chief
	301-827-7683
	anne.mineweaser@nih.gov
	6011/541A

	Special Contracting Branch

	Fagan-Kerr, Sharmaine - Chief
	301-594-3744
	sharmaine.fagan-kerr@nih.gov
	6011/537D



